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18:32
Finale par équipe
Team FinalCompetition IV:

Compétition IV:

WORKING ORDER  ROTATION  1

ORDRE DE PASSAGE  ROTATION 1

850 UKRMEZENTSEV Ruslam
849 UKRLIPSKI Andrei
846 UKRBERESH Olexander
848 UKRZOZULIA Roman
847 UKRVIALTSEV Sergei
851 UKRMYKAYLICHENKO Andrei

642 MOUNARD Johan FRA
640 TAYAC Sebastien FRA
644 RUFFIER Francois FRA
643 CUCHERAT Yann FRA
641 GUILLE Cedric FRA
645 MAREE Florent FRA

552 BLRKRUZHYLAU Alexander
554 BLRSAVENKOV Dzianis
550 BLRKASPIAROVICH Dimitri
549 BLRSINKEVICH Alexei
547 BLRIVANKOV Ivan
551 BLRVALYNCHUK Vitali

857 BHAVSAR Raj USA
858 MCLURE Brett USA
859 HAMM Paul USA
854 MCCAIN Stephen USA
853 TOWSEND Sean USA
855 YOUNG Guard USA

714 YANG Tae−Young KOR
711 YOU Won−Kil KOR
712 KIM Dong−Hwa KOR
716 SHIN Hyung−Ook KOR
710 LEE Jang−Hyung KOR

774 ORZATA Rares Iulian ROM
775 SUCIU Ioan Silviu ROM
777 DRAGULESCU Marian ROM
779 SELARIU Razvan ROM
773 URZICA Marius ROM
776 POTRA Dan ROM

582 LIU Jinyu CHN
585 FENG Jing CHN
583 ZHANG Shangwu CHN
580 LI Rongjie CHN
581 DENG Weiwei CHN
584 XIAO Qin CHN

789 KRYLOV Evgueni RUS
787 NEMOV Alexei RUS
791 BONDARENKO Alexei RUS
793 GREBENKOV Georgi RUS
790 TIKHONOVSKI Yuri RUS
792 KRUKOV Nikolai RUS
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WORKING ORDER  ROTATION  2

ORDRE DE PASSAGE  ROTATION 2

851 MYKAYLICHENKO Andrei UKR
850 MEZENTSEV Ruslam UKR
846 BERESH Olexander UKR
848 ZOZULIA Roman UKR
847 VIALTSEV Sergei UKR
849 LIPSKI Andrei UKR

549 SINKEVICH Alexei BLR
554 SAVENKOV Dzianis BLR
547 IVANKOV Ivan BLR
552 KRUZHYLAU Alexander BLR
550 KASPIAROVICH Dimitri BLR
551 VALYNCHUK Vitali BLR

645 MAREE Florent FRA
644 RUFFIER Francois FRA
640 TAYAC Sebastien FRA
642 MOUNARD Johan FRA
643 CUCHERAT Yann FRA
641 GUILLE Cedric FRA

711 YOU Won−Kil KOR
710 LEE Jang−Hyung KOR
714 YANG Tae−Young KOR
712 KIM Dong−Hwa KOR
716 SHIN Hyung−Ook KOR

857 BHAVSAR Raj USA
859 HAMM Paul USA
853 TOWSEND Sean USA
855 YOUNG Guard USA
854 MCCAIN Stephen USA
858 MCLURE Brett USA

582 LIU Jinyu CHN
581 DENG Weiwei CHN
580 LI Rongjie CHN
583 ZHANG Shangwu CHN
584 XIAO Qin CHN
585 FENG Jing CHN

776 ROMPOTRA Dan
777 ROMDRAGULESCU Marian
773 ROMURZICA Marius
775 ROMSUCIU Ioan Silviu
774 ROMORZATA Rares Iulian
779 ROMSELARIU Razvan

792 RUSKRUKOV Nikolai
791 RUSBONDARENKO Alexei
787 RUSNEMOV Alexei
790 RUSTIKHONOVSKI Yuri
789 RUSKRYLOV Evgueni
793 RUSGREBENKOV Georgi
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WORKING ORDER  ROTATION  3

ORDRE DE PASSAGE  ROTATION 3

850 MEZENTSEV Ruslam UKR
847 VIALTSEV Sergei UKR
848 ZOZULIA Roman UKR
851 MYKAYLICHENKO Andrei UKR
846 BERESH Olexander UKR
849 LIPSKI Andrei UKR

641 GUILLE Cedric FRA
643 CUCHERAT Yann FRA
645 MAREE Florent FRA
642 MOUNARD Johan FRA
640 TAYAC Sebastien FRA
644 RUFFIER Francois FRA

550 KASPIAROVICH Dimitri BLR
551 VALYNCHUK Vitali BLR
547 IVANKOV Ivan BLR
552 KRUZHYLAU Alexander BLR
549 SINKEVICH Alexei BLR
554 SAVENKOV Dzianis BLR

858 MCLURE Brett USA
854 MCCAIN Stephen USA
859 HAMM Paul USA
853 TOWSEND Sean USA
857 BHAVSAR Raj USA
855 YOUNG Guard USA

711 KORYOU Won−Kil
714 KORYANG Tae−Young
712 KORKIM Dong−Hwa
716 KORSHIN Hyung−Ook
710 KORLEE Jang−Hyung

779 ROMSELARIU Razvan
773 ROMURZICA Marius
774 ROMORZATA Rares Iulian
777 ROMDRAGULESCU Marian
775 ROMSUCIU Ioan Silviu
776 ROMPOTRA Dan

581 CHNDENG Weiwei
585 CHNFENG Jing
583 CHNZHANG Shangwu
582 CHNLIU Jinyu
580 CHNLI Rongjie
584 CHNXIAO Qin

793 RUSGREBENKOV Georgi
791 RUSBONDARENKO Alexei
787 RUSNEMOV Alexei
790 RUSTIKHONOVSKI Yuri
789 RUSKRYLOV Evgueni
792 RUSKRUKOV Nikolai
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WORKING ORDER  ROTATION  4

ORDRE DE PASSAGE  ROTATION 4

775 ROMSUCIU Ioan Silviu
776 ROMPOTRA Dan
777 ROMDRAGULESCU Marian
779 ROMSELARIU Razvan
773 ROMURZICA Marius
774 ROMORZATA Rares Iulian

793 RUSGREBENKOV Georgi
791 RUSBONDARENKO Alexei
787 RUSNEMOV Alexei
790 RUSTIKHONOVSKI Yuri
789 RUSKRYLOV Evgueni
792 RUSKRUKOV Nikolai

850 MEZENTSEV Ruslam UKR
851 MYKAYLICHENKO Andrei UKR
846 BERESH Olexander UKR
848 ZOZULIA Roman UKR
847 VIALTSEV Sergei UKR
849 LIPSKI Andrei UKR

552 KRUZHYLAU Alexander BLR
550 KASPIAROVICH Dimitri BLR
549 SINKEVICH Alexei BLR
554 SAVENKOV Dzianis BLR
547 IVANKOV Ivan BLR
551 VALYNCHUK Vitali BLR

642 FRAMOUNARD Johan
645 FRAMAREE Florent
643 FRACUCHERAT Yann
641 FRAGUILLE Cedric
644 FRARUFFIER Francois
640 FRATAYAC Sebastien

714 KORYANG Tae−Young
710 KORLEE Jang−Hyung
712 KORKIM Dong−Hwa
716 KORSHIN Hyung−Ook
711 KORYOU Won−Kil

858 USAMCLURE Brett
857 USABHAVSAR Raj
853 USATOWSEND Sean
859 USAHAMM Paul
854 USAMCCAIN Stephen
855 USAYOUNG Guard

585 CHNFENG Jing
581 CHNDENG Weiwei
582 CHNLIU Jinyu
580 CHNLI Rongjie
583 CHNZHANG Shangwu
584 CHNXIAO Qin
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WORKING ORDER  ROTATION  5

ORDRE DE PASSAGE  ROTATION 5

711 KORYOU Won−Kil
712 KORKIM Dong−Hwa
714 KORYANG Tae−Young
710 KORLEE Jang−Hyung
716 KORSHIN Hyung−Ook

776 POTRA Dan ROM
775 SUCIU Ioan Silviu ROM
773 URZICA Marius ROM
777 DRAGULESCU Marian ROM
774 ORZATA Rares Iulian ROM
779 SELARIU Razvan ROM

581 CHNDENG Weiwei
585 CHNFENG Jing
580 CHNLI Rongjie
582 CHNLIU Jinyu
583 CHNZHANG Shangwu
584 CHNXIAO Qin

793 GREBENKOV Georgi RUS
790 TIKHONOVSKI Yuri RUS
792 KRUKOV Nikolai RUS
789 KRYLOV Evgueni RUS
787 NEMOV Alexei RUS
791 BONDARENKO Alexei RUS

848 UKRZOZULIA Roman
851 UKRMYKAYLICHENKO Andrei
849 UKRLIPSKI Andrei
847 UKRVIALTSEV Sergei
846 UKRBERESH Olexander
850 UKRMEZENTSEV Ruslam

641 FRAGUILLE Cedric
643 FRACUCHERAT Yann
645 FRAMAREE Florent
642 FRAMOUNARD Johan
640 FRATAYAC Sebastien
644 FRARUFFIER Francois

550 BLRKASPIAROVICH Dimitri
547 BLRIVANKOV Ivan
549 BLRSINKEVICH Alexei
554 BLRSAVENKOV Dzianis
551 BLRVALYNCHUK Vitali
552 BLRKRUZHYLAU Alexander

858 USAMCLURE Brett
853 USATOWSEND Sean
859 USAHAMM Paul
854 USAMCCAIN Stephen
857 USABHAVSAR Raj
855 USAYOUNG Guard
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Compétition IV:

WORKING ORDER  ROTATION  6

ORDRE DE PASSAGE  ROTATION 6

642 FRAMOUNARD Johan
641 FRAGUILLE Cedric
645 FRAMAREE Florent
640 FRATAYAC Sebastien
643 FRACUCHERAT Yann
644 FRARUFFIER Francois

714 YANG Tae−Young KOR
710 LEE Jang−Hyung KOR
716 SHIN Hyung−Ook KOR
712 KIM Dong−Hwa KOR
711 YOU Won−Kil KOR

854 USAMCCAIN Stephen
853 USATOWSEND Sean
859 USAHAMM Paul
857 USABHAVSAR Raj
858 USAMCLURE Brett
855 USAYOUNG Guard

585 FENG Jing CHN
580 LI Rongjie CHN
584 XIAO Qin CHN
581 DENG Weiwei CHN
582 LIU Jinyu CHN
583 ZHANG Shangwu CHN

779 SELARIU Razvan ROM
777 DRAGULESCU Marian ROM
776 POTRA Dan ROM
775 SUCIU Ioan Silviu ROM
773 URZICA Marius ROM
774 ORZATA Rares Iulian ROM

793 GREBENKOV Georgi RUS
791 BONDARENKO Alexei RUS
789 KRYLOV Evgueni RUS
787 NEMOV Alexei RUS
790 TIKHONOVSKI Yuri RUS
792 KRUKOV Nikolai RUS

848 UKRZOZULIA Roman
849 UKRLIPSKI Andrei
846 UKRBERESH Olexander
851 UKRMYKAYLICHENKO Andrei
847 UKRVIALTSEV Sergei
850 UKRMEZENTSEV Ruslam

552 BLRKRUZHYLAU Alexander
554 BLRSAVENKOV Dzianis
547 BLRIVANKOV Ivan
551 BLRVALYNCHUK Vitali
549 BLRSINKEVICH Alexei
550 BLRKASPIAROVICH Dimitri


